

W.P(C)No. 207 OF 2003
ITEM No.22

Court No. 6

SECTION X
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Writ Petition(Civil) No.207/2003

RAJESH K. MITTAL

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.
(With Appln(s). for stay and Office Report)

Respondent (s)

Date : 27/02/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.N. VARIAVA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

For Petitioner (s)

Mr. Pradeep Misra,Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. P.P. Malhotra, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Shashi Kiran, Adv.

Mrs Anil Katiyar,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Tag with Civil Appeal No.6699/2002.
Rejoinder affidavit may be filed, in the meantime.

(K.K. Chawla)
Court Master

(Jasbir Singh)
Court Master